KNAX-Kinder-Duathlon 1-3-1

Startnr.
1044
1035
1043
1034
1029
1025
1027
1002
1016
1036
1073

Name
Scholz
Modler
Scholz
Melchior
LelRmann
Kolar
Labitzke
Anders
Gotz
Mdaller
Pilz

Vorname
Lukas
Jonas
Georg
Felix
Anika
Marcus
Anja
Sebastian
Kevin
Melanie
Sophie

AK

M10
M10
M10
M10
W10
M10
W10
M10
M10
W10
W10

Verein
Bockauer SV
TSV Floha 1848
Bockauer SV
VFC Plauen
Leipzig
ESV Lok Beucha
ESV Lok Beucha
Skiverein Schdnheide
ESV Lok Beucha
ESV Lok Beucha
TSV Floha

AK W AK M Distanz

1
2
3
4
1
5
2
6
7
3
4

Knax
Knax
Knax
Knax
Knax
Knax
Knax
Knax
Knax
Knax
Knax

1. Lauf
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:37
00:06:19
00:06:46
00:06:50
00:07:15
00:07:35
00:07:36
00:07:33
00:07:51

Rad+Wechsel
00:06:18
00:06:12
00:07:12
00:08:15
00:07:56
00:05:24
00:07:31
00:08:05
00:08:00
00:08:05
00:09:03

2. Lauf
00:06:12
00:06:29
00:07:01
00:06:54
00:07:42
00:10:25
00:07:55
00:07:44
00:09:02
00:09:00
00:09:00

Gesamt
00:18:48
00:18:59
00:20:50
00:21:28
00:22:24
00:22:39
00:22:41
00:23:24
00:24:39
00:24:39
00:25:54



